Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L
HB002 602,4
HB471 345,2
HB999 32,4
HB444 24,0

HB250 18,2

Receptura (ID: 4215)

LF5A

PACIFIC BLUE

SKODA

FABIA

2018

ONYX

1

GC10

MGo

2020-09-03

Kolor ciemniejszy + bardziej czerwony od wzornika sb226.70

na 1,00 L

602,4
345,2
32,4
24,0

18,2
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